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05:02:23
05:04:41
05:17:03
05:07:56
05:08:51
05:08:51
05:23:51
05:24:13
05:14:04
05:14:26
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05:31:33
05:21:27
05:22:07
05:22:18
05:20:53
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05:22:32
05:22:38
05:22:40
05:38:06
05:28:18
05:39:36
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05:24:52
05:24:59
05:27:52
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05:29:54
05:42:23
05:29:39
05:29:48
05:43:17
05:41:08
05:33:20
05:31:37
05:29:04
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Koed.
Bban HaLioH.

(xny6)

1201.15  100.00  3.289

1199.34 9967  6.579

119674 9933  9.868
1188.81  99.00  13.158
117773 9867  16.447
117423 9833  19.737
117423 9800  23.026
116385 9767 26.316
1162.53  97.33  29.605
115473 9700  32.895
115338 9667  36.184
113865 9633  39.474
113682 9600  42.763
113432 9567  46.053
113197 9533  49.342
113133 9500  52.632
113020 9467  55.921
1129.04 9433 59.211
112717 9400  62.500
111991 9367  65.789
1117.66 9333  69.079
111575 9300  72.368
111541 9267  75.658
111529 9233 78.947
111480 9200  82.237
1110.65 9167  85.526
1109.87 9133  88.816
1109.11 9100  92.105
110826 9067  95.395
1107.74 9033  98.684
1107.34 9000 101.974
1106.12  89.67  105.263
110579  89.33  108.553
110527  89.00 111.842
110085 8867 115.132
1100.14 8833  118.421
1099.64 8800 121.711
109796 8767 125.000
1097.70 8733  128.289
1093.88  87.00 131.579
1093.62  86.67 134.868
109360 8633  138.158
1093.51  86.00 141.447
109334 8567 144.737
1093.34 8533  148.026
1093.12 8500 151.316
1093.07 8467 154.605
109297 8433 157.895
109296 8400 161.184
109296  83.67 164.474
109131 8333  167.763
1089.02  83.00 171.053
108746 8267 174.342
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40426 ~ 42.596
46.809  48.682
48.936 50.710
63.830 64.909
74468 75.051
85.106 85.193
87.234 87.221
102.128 103.448
104.255 105.477
114.894 115.619
119.149  119.675
142,553  141.988
148.936 148.073
153.191  152.130
159.574 158.215
161.702  160.243
163.830 162.272
165.957 164.300
172.340 170.385
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Bakapuyk M.IT.
PepmnHsk LI
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Mysnyenko O.l.
Kopotuny O.T.
®epmnHsk 1.1
Kopotuny O.T.
My3unyenko 1.0.

Mysunyerko C.M.

PeamnHsk LI
DepmnHsak 1.1
PeamnHsk LI

My3nuerko C.M.

Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
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My3zuuenko O.l.
Miukyp T.T.
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LLlerenbcokuii O.I.

Lerenbcoknia LI

LLerenscokni 1.O.

Mysunyenko 1.O.
Bakapuyk M.IT.

Mysunyerko C.M.

LLerenbcoknia LI
Kopotuy O.T.
LWerenbcoknia LI
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PeamnHsk LI
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JNapiH I"A.
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Mysunyerko C.M.

Ipyumk O.B.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
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Kopotuy O.T.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
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Bakapuyk I.B.
Mysunyerko 1.O.
Mysunyerko C.M.

Bakapuyk I.B.
Lerenbcoknia LI
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IT.

Kopotuy O.T.

Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk M.IM.

NapiH A,
®epopueHko C.b.
My3sunuerko C.M.
Mysunyerko C.M.
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1

Kopotuy O.T.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IT.

Napin A,
Miukyp T.T.
My3unyeHko O..
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Napin A,
My3nyenko O.1.
Napin A,

Bakapuyk I.B.
Lerenscokni 1.O.
Mysnuenko O.l.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.
®epopueHko C.b.
LWerenbcoknia LI

Bakapuyk I.B.

Kopotuy O.T.

Bakapuyk I.B.

®epopueHko KO.M.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
LLlerenbcokmin O.1.
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Mys3unyerko 1.0.

®epmnHsak 1.1
Bakapuyk M.I.

Ipyumk O.B.

Bakapuyk A.M.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Mysunuenko O.l.

Kopotuny O.T.

GeanHsk LI

NapiH I"A.

Kopotuy O.T.
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06:20:06
06:20:06
06:21:17
06:21:21
06:25:04
06:22:13
06:22:16
06:38:42
06:27:15
06:24:28
06:24:56
06:31:50
06:27:09
06:27:14
06:32:52
06:28:29
06:31:36
06:34:40
06:30:54
06:30:58
06:35:20
06:34:54
06:34:58
06:35:47
06:37:04
06:40:30
06:38:13
06:38:30
06:38:32
06:44:46
06:46:26
06:48:52

06:48:53
06:51:53

993.18
992.55
992.46
986.98
982.84
982.04
980.89
980.53
980.05
977.95
977.73
976.33
974.11
971.83
967.40
966.46
966.29
965.05
964.84
961.77
961.70
959.34
959.18
958.03
957.78
956.02
949.44
947.00
946.96
946.77
946.77
943.83
943.67
941.81
941.53
941.41
939.20
936.50
936.02
934.88
930.97
929.53
929.33
928.96
926.34
926.10
924.29
920.61
920.46
917.36
911.29
911.13
909.25
906.32
905.52
903.70
903.06
902.98
889.07
885.43
880.16

880.12
873.71

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

Bakapuyk M.IT.
NapiH I"A.
NapiH A,

LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.

LLlerenbcokuia 1.1

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk A.M.

Bakapuyk M.I.

Bakapuyk A.M.

Bakapuyk M.I.

Mys3unyerko 1.0.

Depmnnsk 1.1

Lerenbcoknia LI

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Bakapuyk M.I.

Bakapuyk I.B.

LLlerenbcokuia 1.1,

Lerenbcoknia LI
Miukyp .M.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

LLlerenbcokuii O.l.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Mpyumk H.O.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Llerenbcokuii O.I.
Bakapuyk A.M.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
LLlerenscokmin O.1.
LLerenbcoknin O.l.
LLlerenbcokuit 1.O.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.
PeamnHsk LI
Werenbcoknia |1
LLerenbcokni 1.O.
Mpyumk HKO.O.
Kopotuy O.T.
LLlerenbcokuit 1.O.
LWerenbcoknia L.l

®epopueHko HO.M.

LLlerenbcokmit 1.O.
LLerenbcoknia O.l.
Miukyp I'.I".
LWerenbcoknia LI
Kopotuny O.T.

®epopueHko HO.M.

LLerenbcoknin O.l.
LLlerenscokmin O.1.
NapiH A,
LLlerenbcbkuia 1.0O.
Lerenbcoknia O.1.
LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.
LLlerenbcokuii O.I.
PeamnHsk LI
LLlerenscokuit 1.O.
LLerenbcokni 1.0O.
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
LLerenbcoknia LI
Lerenbcoknia LI
LLlerenbcokuin 1.O.

LLerenbcokni |.O.
Llerenbcokuii O.I.

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca
Opeca



2422434-23 0 359.868 12:24:36  06:54:36 867.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Llerenbcbkuii O.l. Opeca
2412088-18 1 362.661 12:30:52 07:00:53 861.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O NapiH I"A. Opeca
2420052-22 1 374461 12:46:59 07:17:02 856.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Ipyumk O.B. Opeca
2419992-22 0 359.868 12:30:23 07:00:23 856.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LUlerenbcbkuii O.l. Opeca
2422935-23 1 359.868 12:31:25 07:01:25 853.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LWerenbcokui L.l Opeca
2422366-23 1 359.868 12:33:.02 07:03:02 850.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LUlerenscokuii O.l. Opeca
2425856-24 1 364959 12:46:37 07:16:38 835.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Miyukyp .M. Opeca
2422450-23 1 359.868 12:43:24 07:13:24 830.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LWerenbcokuii 1.0. Ogpeca
2422446-23 1 359.868 13:00:45 07:30:45 798.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LUlerenbcokuii I.O. Opeca
2422351-23 0 359.868 13:06:229 07:36:29 788.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LWerenbcokuia I.1. Opeca
2419994-22 0 359.868 13:13:11 07:43:11 776.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Llerenbcbkuii O.l. Opeca
2422391-23 0 359.868 13:34:41 08:04:41 742.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LWerenbcokui L.l Opeca
2422397-23 1 359.868 13:34:43 08:04:43 74243 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Llerenscbkuiil.O. Opeca
414363-18 0 359.868 14:44:40 09:14:40 648.80 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LWerenbcokni L.l Opeca
2422931-23 1 359.868 14:45228 09:15:28 647.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  Werenbcokui I.O. Opeca
2418023-21 0 364959 14:56:21 09:26:22 644.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Miyukyp B.I. Opeca
2424108-23 1 359.868 15:14:45 09:44:45 615.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 UWerenbcoknin O.l. Opeca
2420059-22 0 374461 16:30:17  11:00:20 567.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mpyumk H.O. Opeca

10733-21 0 359.868 16:14:19  10:44:19 558.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LWerenbcbkui L.l Opeca
2422416-23 0 359.868 18:12:31  12:42:31 471.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LUlerenbcokuii O.l. Opeca
2422365-23 0 359.868 18:15:13  12:45:13 470.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Werenbcbkui |.O. Opeca

24505-20 1 359.868 19:37:30 14:07:30 424.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LUlereabcokuii O.l. Opeca
2422937-23 0 359.868 19:44:.00 14:14:00 42139 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LWerenbcbkuia L.l Opeca
2422405-23 0 359.868 19:55:50 14:25:50 415.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Llereabcokuii I.O. Opeca
2422390-23 1 359.868 20:00:21 14:30:21 413.47 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LWerenbcokuia |.O. Opeca
2419986-22 1 359.868 20:15:38 14:45:38 406.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Werenbcbkui |.O. Opeca
2416772-21 1 359.868 20:28:44 14:58:44 400.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LWerenbcokuia 1.1 Opeca
2421082-22 1 364959 21:00:17 15:30:18 392.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Miukyp I.T. Opeca
2422358-23 0 359.868 20:50:03 15:20:03 391.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Werenbcokui |.O. Opeca
2420008-22 1 359.868 20:51:35 15:21:35 39049 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LUlerenscokuii O.l. Opeca
414369-18 1 359.868 20:58:17 15:28:17 387.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LWerenbcokuii 1.1 Opeca

16.08.2024 17:36:49



